63
Indicators
Banner’s Indicators offer a wide variety of bright, highly visible models
ranging from daylight visible to multiple colors in one device. Indicators
have a rugged design for long-term use and require no additional
protective box. Flexibility in design, size and mounting provides a unique
solution for many indication applications.
bannerengineering.com          64

MQAC2-430
9 m (30')
5-Pin Micro-Style
Straight connector models
MQAC2-506
2 m (6.5')
MQAC2-515
5 m (15')
MQAC2-530
9 m (30')
Cordsets for AC Models
SA-M30TE12
Black Acetal adapter/cover
SA-M30TE12C
White UHMW adapter/cover
SOP-E12-150A (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300A (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900A (900 mm)
Black anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150AC (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300AC (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900AC (900 mm)
Clear anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150SS (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300SS (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900SS (900 mm)
304 stainless steel pipe
SA-E12M30
Black Acetal mounting base
SA-E12M30C